Date

April

Sat 13"
Fri 19"
Sat 27"

May
Sat 4"
Sat 11"

Sun 19"

June
Sat 1%
Sat 8"
Thu 13"
Sat 15"
Sun 16

July
Sat 6"
Sun 7"
Sat 13"
Sat 20"

August
Sat 3"
Thu 8"
Sun 11"
Sat 24"
Sat 31%

September
Sat 7"
Sat 14"

Sat 21%
Sat 28"

October
Sat 5"

Fixture Venue

Opening Day

Ladies Opening Game

Ladies Day

(sponsored by Drumsagard Academy 2001°s)

Robert & Anna Dick Memorial Mixed Pairs

2 Bowl Pairs

(sponsored by Curley Family Butchers)

1+1 Pairs

(sponsored by the Kerr family & George Jamieson)

Clyde Refrigeration Invitation Rinks

Condorrat Gents (A), Ladies (H)

Cambuslang Ladies Home
Curley Cup Ladies Invitation Pairs

Gents Invitation Pairs (sponsored by Jim & Audrey Stoddart)

Cambuslang Gents Away
Ladies Triples sponsored by Anna Hughes & Janet Potter

Balloted Pairs

Rose Bowl Club Charity day

Tennents Triples

Troon Ladies Home
Tildesley Triples  (sponsored by John Kerr)

Main Finals Day

Remaining Finals Day

The Newton Cup 2+2

(sponsored by Bilsland & Lynn families)

The Dalton Triples

(sponsored by the Fergus family)

Mixed 2+2 (sponsored by Dara Campbell & family) 10am
George Mair Triples (sponsored by Donachie CA)

Ladies v Gents Closing Day game

Time

2pm
3pm
1pm

10am
noon

10am

10am
2pm
2pm
noon
10am

2pm
10am
noon
noon

10am
2pm
10am
2pm
2pm

10am

10am

10am

2pm



